WARRANTIES
CONTACT US:
+34 91.619.93.63 www.edibon.com
For detailed product information, visit:
CA00 Computer Controlled and Touch Screen
Pilot Plants for the Production of Meat
EXPANSIONS

23
Computer Controlled and Touch Screen Pilot Plants for the Production of MeatCA00
ORDER INFORMATION
CA00. Computer Controlled and Touch Screen Pilot Plants for the Production of Meat:
Main Items (EDIBON recommends the acquisition of all the units for a complete study of the process, although
the following could be acquired):
CA00/CUPS. Pilot Plant for the Production of Cured Pieces and Sausages:
Units:
MM/CTS. Computer Controlled and Touch Screen Meat Mincer.
MK/CTS. Computer Controlled and Touch Screen Meat Kneader.
SHF/CTS. Computer Controlled and Touch Screen Semi-Automatic Hydraulic Filler.
MSS. Manual Sausage Stapler.
PSS. Pneumatic Sausage Stapler.
SST/CTS. Computer Controlled and Touch Screen Semi-automatic Sausage Tying Machine.
DC/CTS. Computer Controlled and Touch Screen Drying Cabinet.
ST. Salting Tank.
MT. Marinade Tray.
CA00/COPS. Pilot Plant for the Production of Cooked Pieces and Sausages:
Units:
BIM. Manual Brine Injection Machine.
MDV/CTS. Computer Controlled and Touch Screen Maceration Drum with Vacuum System.
FCMA/CTS. Computer Controlled and Touch Screen Fine Cutting Machine.
VF/CTS. Computer Controlled and Touch Screen Vacuum Filler.
PVSS. Pneumatic Vacuum Sausage Stapler.
CK/CTS. Computer Controlled and Touch Screen Cooking Kettle.
FSF/CTS. Computer Controlled and Touch Screen Forced Air and Steam Furnace.
CA00/PM. Pilot Plant for the Production of Precooked Meat Products:
Units:
HK/CTS. Computer Controlled and Touch Screen Hot Kneeder.
MM/CTS. Computer Controlled and Touch Screen Meat Mincer.
BC/CTS. Computer Controlled and Touch Screen Blast Chiller.
HM/CTS. Computer Controlled and Touch Screen Hamburger Maker.
CBB/CTS. Computer Controlled and Touch Screen Compact Batter Breading Machine.
FEP/CTS. Computer Controlled and Touch Screen Fryer for Elaborate Products.
TIGI/CTS. Computer Controlled and Touch Screen Thermosealing Machine with Inert Gas Injection.
THS. Tray Heat Sealer.
PLCHMI. IIoT local/remote Control and Monitoring with HMI.
CA00/CCSOF. PID Computer Control + Data Acquisition + Data Management Software.
Cables and Accessories, for normal operation.
Manuals.
*IMPORTANT: Under CA00 we always supply all the elements for immediate running as 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 and 7.
1.